Shareholding Pattern

FIRSTOBJECT TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Scrip Code : 532379 Quarter ending :June 2020
Declaration
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No

Summary statement holding of specified securities

Shareholding as a % of total
Total no. no. of shares (calculated as per
shares held SCRR, 1957)As a % of
(A+B+C2)

7 65,38,482 65,38,482 62.85 65,38,482 62.85 65,38,482

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held

Total as a % No. of equity shares
of Total held in
Voting right dematerialized form

Category of No. of

shareholder shareholders

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public 11,948 38,64,273 38,64,273 37.15 38,64,273 37.15 38,45,598



(C1) Shares

underlying DRs 0.00 0.00

(C2) Shares held

by Employee 0.00 0.00

Trust

(C) Non

Promoter-Non 0.00 0.00

Public

Grand Total 11,955 1,04,02,755 1,04,02,755 100.00 1,04,02,755 100.00 1,03,84,080

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Nos. of No. of fully paid up Total nos SEENE G 1T €5 & Yo O] e, G SEres Number of equity shares
Category of shareholder ’ ‘L ’ (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of : =
shareholders equity shares held shares held (A+B+C2) held in dematerialized form
0.00

Al) Indian

I':gor'ri]‘i’ligua'y Hindu undivided 6 22,43,676 22,43,676 21.57 22,43,676
Dr.VIVEK HEBBAR 1 1,74,122 1,74,122 1.67 1,74,122
CVSL KAMESWARI 1 3,78,000 3,78,000 3.63 3,78,000
SRIRAMKUMAR 1 5,22,705 5,22,705 5.02 5,22,705
SAILESH PETHE 1 24,993 24,993 0.24 24,993
P RAMNATH 1 29,993 29,993 0.29 29,993
VSR SASTRY 1 11,13,863 11,13,863 10.71 11,13,863
Any Other (specify) 1 42,94,806 42,94,806 41.29 42,94,806
FIRSTCALL INDIA EQUITY 1 42,94,806 42,94,806 41.29 42,94,806

ADVISORS PVT LTD



Sub Total Al
A2) Foreign

A=Al1+A2

Category & Name of the
Shareholders

No. of
shareholder

7 65,38,482 65,38,482 62.85
0.00
7 65,38,482 65,38,482 62.85

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Shareholding %
calculated as per SCRR,
1957 As a % of

Total as a %
of Total
Voting right

No. of fully Total no

shares held

paid up equity
shares held

65,38,482

65,38,482

No. of equity shares held
in dematerialized
form(Not Applicable)

B1) Institutions

B2) Central Government/
State Government(s)/
President of India

B3) Non-Institutions

Individual share capital
upto Rs. 2 Lacs
Individual share capital
in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs

KSHITI RISHIT MANIAR

NBFCs registered with
RBI

Any Other (specify)
Bodies Corporate
Clearing Members

HUF

11548

24

375

81

26

239

(A+B+C2)

0

2153127

976165

200000

375

734606

55309

11162

624820

21,53,127
9,76,165
2,00,000

375
7,34,606
55,309
11,162

6,24,820

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.70

9.38

1.92

0.00

7.06

0.53

0.11

6.01

21,53,127
9,76,165
2,00,000

375
7,34,606
55,309
11,162

6,24,820

0.00

0.00

0.00

20.70

9.38

1.92

0.00

7.06

0.53

0.11

6.01

21,35,702
9,76,165
2,00,000

375
7,33,356
54,059
11,162

6,24,820



RISHIT DINESH

MANIAR HUF !
Non-Resident Indian (NRI) 29
Sub Total B3 11948
B=B1+B2+B3 11948

Scrip Code : 532379

442643

43315

3864273

3864273

4,42,643
43,315
38,64,273

38,64,273

4.26 4,42,643
0.42 43,315
37.15 38,64,273

37.15 38,64,273

FIRSTOBJECT TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of No. of
the Shareholders(l) shareholder(l11)

C1) Custodian/DR
Holder

C2) Employee Benefit
Trust

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
| held(lv) |

Total no. shares
held(VII =
IV+V+VI)

Shareholding % calculated as per

SCRR, 1957 As a % of
(A+B+C2)(VIII)

0.00

4.26 4,42,643
0.42 43,315
37.15 38,45,598
37.15 38,45,598

Quarter ending : June 2020

Number of equity shares held in
dematerialized form(XIV)(Not
Applicable)



