# Shareholding Pattern

## FIRSTOBJECT TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 532379 Quarter ending: June 2020

### **Declaration**

Particular	Yes/No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No

## Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	65,38,482	65,38,482	62.85	65,38,482	62.85	65,38,482
(B) Public	11,948	38,64,273	38,64,273	37.15	38,64,273	37.15	38,45,598

(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee				0.00		0.00	
Trust (C) Non							
Promoter-Non Public				0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	11,955	1,04,02,755	1,04,02,755	100.00	1,04,02,755	100.00	1,03,84,080

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Category of shareholder	Nos. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total nos. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form
A1) Indian				0.00	
Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	6	22,43,676	22,43,676	21.57	22,43,676
Dr.VIVEK HEBBAR	1	1,74,122	1,74,122	1.67	1,74,122
CVSL KAMESWARI	1	3,78,000	3,78,000	3.63	3,78,000
SRIRAMKUMAR	1	5,22,705	5,22,705	5.02	5,22,705
SAILESH PETHE	1	24,993	24,993	0.24	24,993
P RAMNATH	1	29,993	29,993	0.29	29,993
VSR SASTRY	1	11,13,863	11,13,863	10.71	11,13,863
Any Other (specify)	1	42,94,806	42,94,806	41.29	42,94,806
FIRSTCALL INDIA EQUITY ADVISORS PVT LTD	1	42,94,806	42,94,806	41.29	42,94,806

Sub Total A1	7	65,38,482	65,38,482	62.85	65,38,482
A2) Foreign				0.00	
A=A1+A2	7	65,38,482	65,38,482	62.85	65,38,482

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders	No. of shareholder	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of equity shares held in dematerialized form(Not Applicable)
<b>B1) Institutions</b>	0	0		0.00		0.00	
B2) Central Government/ State Government(s)/ President of India	0	0		0.00		0.00	
<b>B3</b> ) Non-Institutions	0	0		0.00		0.00	
Individual share capital upto Rs. 2 Lacs	11548	2153127	21,53,127	20.70	21,53,127	20.70	21,35,702
Individual share capital in excess of Rs. 2 Lacs	24	976165	9,76,165	9.38	9,76,165	9.38	9,76,165
KSHITI RISHIT MANIAR	1	200000	2,00,000	1.92	2,00,000	1.92	2,00,000
NBFCs registered with RBI	1	375	375	0.00	375	0.00	375
Any Other (specify)	375	734606	7,34,606	7.06	7,34,606	7.06	7,33,356
Bodies Corporate	81	55309	55,309	0.53	55,309	0.53	54,059
Clearing Members	26	11162	11,162	0.11	11,162	0.11	11,162
HUF	239	624820	6,24,820	6.01	6,24,820	6.01	6,24,820

RISHIT DINESH MANIAR HUF	1	442643	4,42,643	4.26	4,42,643	4.26	4,42,643
Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	29	43315	43,315	0.42	43,315	0.42	43,315
Sub Total B3	11948	3864273	38,64,273	37.15	38,64,273	37.15	38,45,598
B=B1+B2+B3	11948	3864273	38,64,273	37.15	38,64,273	37.15	38,45,598

#### FIRSTOBJECT TECHNOLOGIES LTD.

Scrip Code: 532379

Quarter ending: June 2020

# Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Category & Name of the Shareholders(I)	No. of shareholder(III)	No. of fully paid up equity shares held(IV)	Total no. shares held(VII = IV+V+VI)	Shareholding % calculated as per SCRR, 1957 As a % of (A+B+C2)(VIII)	Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form(XIV)(Not Applicable)
C1) Custodian/DR Holder	0	0		0.00	
C2) Employee Benefit Trust	0	0		0.00	